Product Conf iguration
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
	 V1 UK
NEW YORK
+1 631 666 0336
MILTON KEYNES
+44 1908 684 600

486mm
Weight 8.5kg
Order Code
886T2-STD – Single Pack - Facility Post with Dual Line Webbing 2.3m
886T2-MAX – Single Pack - Facility Post with Dual Line Webbing 3.65m
886T2/2-STD – Twin Pack - Facility Post with Dual Line Webbing 7’6”
886T2/2-MAX – Twin Pack - Facility Post with Dual Line Webbing 13’